INTEGRATED LAW COURSE

Faculty of Law
University of Delhi

IT and IV Term Examinations, June 2025

(2-14 June 2025)

DATE SHEET

* BA/BBA LLB (Hons.) Il Term:

Timing: 10:00 AM-12:00 Noon

Date Day UPC BA LL.B. (Hons.) UPC BBA LL.B. (Hons.)
02/06/2025 | Monday 626231201 | Law of Torts 626231201 | Law of Torts |
04/06/2025 | Wednesday | 626231202 | Special Contracts 626231202 | Special Contracts
06/06/2025 | Friday 626231203 | History- II 626231207 | Managerial Economics- |
09/06/2025 | Monday 626231204 | Sociology- 11 626231208 | Management Accounting
11/06/2025 | Wednesday | 626231205 | Political Science- 11 626231210 | Financial Management
13/06/2025 | Friday 626231206 | Structure of English 626231206 | Structure of English

Language- II

Language- 11

* BA/BBA LLB (Hons.) IV Term:

Timing: 10:00 AM- 12:00 Noon

Date Day UPC BA LL.B. (Hons.) UPC BBA LL.B. (Hons.)
03/06/2025 | Tuesday 626231401 | Family Law- 11 626231401 | Family Law- [l
| 05/06/2025 | Thursday | 626231402 | Law of Crimes- 1 626231402 | Law of Crimes- 11
10/06/2025 | Tuesday 626231404 | Philosophy- 11 626231407 | Organizational Behaviour
12/06/2025 | Thursday 626231405 | Psychology- 11 626231408 | Quantitative Techniques 1
i for Management |
14/06/2025 | Saturday 626231406 | Law and Economics- 11 626231409 | International Business
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